
Product Number Packaging

Width
Inch
mm

Height
Inch
mm

Depth
Inch
mm lbs

00 19 72 LE X
2 9/16

65
6 7/64

155
1

25
0.17

Product Number Packaging

Width
Inch
mm

Height
Inch
mm

Depth
Inch
mm lbs

00 19 73 LE X
6 3/4
170

9 1/4
235

3
75

0.45

Belt pouch
empty

00
19

 >  made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
 >  for two pliers up to 6" (150 mm) length
 >  with hook and loop fastener
 >  with elastic side
 >  with practical belt loop

Tool Pouch
empty

00
19

 >  made of hard-wearing polyester fabric and leather
 >  with pockets for up to 8 tools
 >  tool loops made of leather, riveted
 >  with snap hook

198

00 19 72 LE

00 19 73 LE




