Belt pouch 00 mpty 19

- > made of hard-wearing polyester fabric
- > for two pliers up to 6" (150 mm) length
- > with hook and loop fastener
- > with elastic side
- > with practical belt loop



Product Number	Packaging	Width Inch mm	Height I <mark>nch</mark> mm	Depth I <mark>nch</mark> mm	∆¹∆ Ibs
00 19 72 LE	X	2 9/16 65	6 7/64 155	1 25	0.17

Tool Pouch	00
empty	19

- > made of hard-wearing polyester fabric and leather
- > with pockets for up to 8 tools
- > tool loops made of leather, riveted
- > with snap hook



Product Number	Packaging	Width Inch mm	Height <mark>Inch</mark> mm	Depth <mark>Inch</mark> mm	∆¹∆ Ibs
00 19 73 LE	X	6 3/4 170	9 1/4 235	3 75	0.45